No. : 

Date : 

S.No.

321

03/12/2025

M/S.

Particulars AmountQty

WARDROBE MENS WEAR

RETURN

RATE

!! Ek Tera Asra Mere Waheguru Ji !!

VISHAKHA ENTERPRISES 

WARDHA

Size Disc.

-241 -12600.00HOODIES  525.00zipper

Total :  12600.00

-24 -12600.00Total :

RS.  TWELVE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED ONLY

For Vishakha Enterprises

191846.00Oustanding Amt :

Due Date : 02-Jan-2026

Thanks

Goods Once Sold Will Not Be Taken Back

Discount  0.00